P PIMA COUNTY TREASURER’S OFFICE
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m Beth Ford, CPA

Pima County Treasurer

240 North Stone Avenue
Tucson, AZ 85701-1199
(520) 724-8341

Treasurer'’s Office Fee Schedule

Statutory Fees:

Certificate of Purchase

Certificate Fee
Reassignment of Certificate

Subsequent Tax Certificate

Redemption of Certificate

Treasurer’s Deed (Per Parcel)
Interest Fee

County Penalty Fee

Excess Proceeds Processing Fee

$10.00
$1-510
$10.00
$5.00

$10.00

$50.00

16% annually (1.333% monthly)

5%

$25.00

ARIZONA REVISED STATUES

ARS § 42-18118

ARS § 42-18122
ARS § 42-18122

ARS § 42-18121

ARS § 42-18116

ARS § 42-18205
ARS §42-18053(A)

ARS §42-18107

ARS § 33-812

* FILE the original APPLICATION FOR DISTRIBUTION OF EXCESS PROCEEDS with the Clerk of
Court, Superior Court, Civil Division, at 110 W. Congress Street, Tucson, Arizona 85701. There is

a fee of approximately $174.00 which the Clerk charges to file papers in response to a suit. You
can inquire with the Clerk’s Office about having that fee waived or deferred at (520) 724-3200.

Service Fees:

Tax Roll

Excess Proceeds List Fee

Delinquent Tax Investor Information
Delinquent Tax Information

Returned Check Fee

Photocopies

www.to.pima.gov - Fax (520) 724-4809

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

$25.00

.25 cents per copy



