**PIMA COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE** 



Beth Ford, CPA Pima County Treasurer

**Statutory Fees:** 

240 North Stone Avenue Tucson, AZ 85701-1199 (520) 724-8341

## **Treasurer's Office Fee Schedule**

## **ARIZONA REVISED STATUES**

Certificate of Purchase	\$10.00	ARS § 42-18118
Certificate Fee	\$1-\$10	ARS § 42-18122
Reassignment of Certificate	\$10.00	ARS § 42-18122
Subsequent Tax Certificate	\$5.00	ARS § 42-18121
Redemption of Certificate	\$10.00	ARS § 42-18116
Treasurer's Deed (Per Parcel)	\$50.00	ARS § 42-18205
Interest Fee	16% annually (1.333% monthly)	ARS §42-18053(A)
County Penalty Fee	5%	ARS §42-18107
Excess Proceeds Processing Fee	\$25.00	ARS § 33-812

\* FILE the original APPLICATION FOR DISTRIBUTION OF EXCESS PROCEEDS with the Clerk of Court, Superior Court, Civil Division, at 110 W. Congress Street, Tucson, Arizona 85701. There is a fee of approximately \$174.00 which the Clerk charges to file papers in response to a suit. You can inquire with the Clerk's Office about having that fee waived or deferred at (520) 724-3200.

## Service Fees:

Tax Roll	\$50.00
Excess Proceeds List Fee	\$25.00
Delinquent Tax Investor Information	\$50.00
Delinquent Tax Information	\$50.00
Returned Check Fee	\$25.00
Photocopies	.25 cents per copy